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2023 GT vs Auburn - 1/7/2023

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUB-SE1 3:41.74

Waldrep, Ellie G SO r:0.02 Makarova, Stasya SO

r:0.37 Lee, Meghan JR r:0.17 Mulvihill, Lexie SO

r:+0.62  26.20 54.06 1:02.7129.34

25.22 54.21 23.94 50.76

CAUB-SE2 3:45.26

Platts, Daisy SR r:-0.02 Curtis, Brynn JR

r:0.15 Gibbons, Abigail JR r:0.30 Nevmovenko, Polina JR

r:+0.64  26.99 55.12 1:03.4829.66

25.16 55.50 24.43 51.16

BAUB-SE3 x3:45.33

Merritt, Kensley E JR r:0.04 Ownbey, Hannah JR

r:0.19 Thamm, Claudia SR r:0.10 Steckiel, Emma JR

r:+0.67  26.80 55.18 1:03.2229.27

25.34 55.07 24.45 51.86

DAUB-SE4 x3:47.79

Maloney, Kyla r:0.09 Tarazi, Val SR

r:0.36 Bargeron, Avery SO r:0.33 Marvin, Payton JR

r:+0.69  27.05 55.66 1:03.6429.69

26.41 56.30 24.87 52.19

AGTCH-GA5 3:47.82

Chunn, Kendal FR r:0.10 Sabin, Clarissa SO

r:0.21 Ripkova, Zora SO r:0.43 Hadjiloizou, Anna FR

r:+0.62  28.40 58.09 1:03.4029.32

25.75 55.89 24.12 50.44

EAUB-SE6 x3:52.02

Mattson, Hannah M SR r:0.25 Jones, Ainsley

r:0.10 Sebring, Carly FR r:0.32 Hamilton, Rebekah SO

r:+0.62  27.47 56.62 1:04.4230.46

26.28 58.02 24.94 52.96

CGTCH-GA7 3:52.86

Dirkzwager, Ariana FR r:0.35 Deedy, Anne FR

r:0.49 Smith, Kiah FR r:0.19 Murphy, Sophie SO

r:+0.63  27.51 57.87 1:05.0930.34

26.50 57.69 24.66 52.21

BGTCH-GA8 x3:56.92

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR r:0.59 El Barodi, Imane SR

r:0.06 Merk, Lindsey JR r:0.15 Pape, Caroline SO

r:+0.64  27.98 58.74 1:07.0230.73

25.93 56.71 25.07 54.45

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUB-SE1 3:14.51

Stoffle, Aidan F SR r:0.15 Mikuta, Reid JR

r:0.17 Stoffle, Nathaniel SO r:0.41 Makinen, Kalle FR

r:+0.59  23.07 47.76 54.2125.09

22.38 48.28 20.87 44.26

BAUB-SE2 3:17.72

Smith, Lleyton A SR r:0.24 Bethel, Henry SO

r:0.16 Khaled, Sohib FR r:0.09 Husband, Ryan JR

r:+0.63  23.91 49.19 55.8025.86

22.43 48.74 20.85 43.99

AGTCH-GA3 3:18.09

Saka, Berke SO r:0.19 Kertesz, Daniel SR

r:0.37 Romero, Antonio SO r:0.17 Unlu, Baturalp JR

r:+0.60  23.46 49.62 54.5725.12

22.63 49.50 21.13 44.40

CAUB-SE4 x3:20.49

Maschmeier, Seth M SR r:0.35 Flores, Alejandro JR

r:0.19 Tirheimer, Logan JR r:0.04 Vanzandt, Jon FR

r:+0.62  23.82 49.47 55.6925.97

22.60 49.71 21.50 45.62

BGTCH-GA5 3:24.33

Bognar, Nils A FR r:0.26 Odorici, Leandro SO

r:0.08 Gapinski, David SO r:0.16 Coady, Will FR

r:+0.65  24.00 50.02 56.8826.05

22.97 50.75 22.35 46.68

DAUB-SE6 x3:25.33

Treggiden, Lewis A SO r:0.14 Simmons, Andrew SO

r:0.51 Schmidt, Danny r:0.21 Hayes, Fletcher SO

r:+0.72  24.80 51.05 57.6626.68

23.06 49.42 22.27 47.20

CGTCH-GA7 x3:29.35

Richardson, Christopher FR r:0.28 Caballero, Joao Victor FR

r:0.31 Jones, Stephen FR r:0.18 Frohde, Wiggo JR

r:+0.62  26.59 53.46 56.9126.11

23.94 52.31 22.46 46.67

EAUB-SE8 x3:38.24

Cutler, Tate FR r:0.26 Thomas, Lucas FR

r:0.02 Jerger, Rusty JR r:0.21 Klingman, Collin FR

r:+0.72  24.65 50.70 1:08.5631.88

23.24 50.32 23.35 48.66

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SRHetzer, Emily1 10:08.32

r:+0.75  27.72 30.23 30.5830.69

30.48 30.81 30.94 31.13

30.99 31.01 30.55 30.52

30.67 30.64 30.60 30.35

30.46 30.70 30.28 28.97

AUB-SE SRPreble, Averee M2 10:11.23

r:+0.76  27.88 30.27 30.8230.62

30.92 30.88 30.74 30.85

30.91 30.91 31.06 30.92

30.59 30.48 30.49 30.57

30.71 30.92 30.59 30.10

AUB-SE SRByrne, Lilly A3 10:18.30

r:+0.65  28.24 30.23 30.8630.96

31.09 31.06 31.25 31.27

31.24 31.40 31.09 30.87

30.86 31.24 31.00 31.19

31.23 31.33 31.25 30.64

AUB-SE FRCullen, Casey4 x10:28.21

r:+0.69  27.74 30.07 31.2030.58

31.06 31.11 31.20 31.31

31.64 31.81 31.81 31.51

31.98 32.25 32.44 32.25

32.22 32.22 32.17 31.64

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A5 10:37.05

r:+0.78  28.41 31.09 31.9531.58

31.89 31.48 31.82 31.91

32.00 32.10 31.82 32.20

32.38 32.47 32.45 32.19

32.35 32.54 32.41 32.01

AUB-SE JRHurt, Colby K6 x10:39.69

r:+0.74  29.47 31.53 31.9232.03

32.27 32.23 32.23 32.23

32.33 32.41 32.18 32.11

32.12 32.36 32.07 32.29

32.19 32.12 32.14 31.46

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M7 10:43.80

r:+0.72  29.10 31.67 32.5532.28

32.26 32.55 32.61 32.80

32.91 32.66 32.75 32.01

32.36 32.42 32.19 31.76

32.26 32.59 32.38 31.69

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne8 10:54.71

r:+0.71  28.53 31.13 32.1032.16

31.80 32.18 32.21 32.75

32.79 32.44 32.34 32.44

32.78 33.12 33.40 33.86

34.23 34.52 35.00 34.93

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz--- SCR

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert1 9:14.79

r:+0.77  24.89 27.27 27.6527.60

27.66 27.75 27.79 27.92

27.89 28.05 27.72 27.89

27.83 27.58 27.88 28.07

27.87 27.97 28.56 28.95

AUB-SE SODavis, Grant M2 9:21.04

r:+0.73  25.73 27.68 28.3828.24

28.48 28.48 28.69 28.42

28.65 28.68 28.01 28.67

28.67 28.44 28.56 28.32

27.73 27.71 27.30 26.20

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles3 9:22.62

r:+0.68  25.85 27.90 28.7228.39

28.86 28.73 28.78 28.88

28.87 28.67 28.96 28.56

28.67 28.56 28.23 27.75

27.58 27.32 26.99 26.35

AUB-SE JRBonson, Michael P4 9:33.35

r:+0.74  25.23 27.65 28.1827.67

28.46 28.29 28.82 28.78

29.31 29.39 29.33 28.90

29.04 28.81 29.33 29.79

29.30 29.00 29.49 28.58

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean5 9:38.11

r:+0.65  26.30 28.25 28.8328.64

29.04 29.07 29.27 29.13

29.14 29.57 29.45 29.27

29.44 29.39 29.57 29.12

29.19 29.09 28.76 27.59
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GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A6 x9:39.78

r:+0.65  25.71 28.32 29.0028.79

29.32 29.50 29.30 29.26

29.26 29.25 29.50 29.63

29.40 29.27 29.29 29.10

29.20 29.30 29.07 28.31

AUB-SE FRJordan, Drew F7 9:40.46

r:+0.69  25.84 28.84 28.9428.97

28.95 29.03 29.17 29.26

29.20 29.55 29.26 29.33

29.27 29.54 29.93 29.43

29.80 29.19 29.34 27.62

AUB-SE SRWheeler, Grady R8 x9:50.59

r:+0.66  27.10 29.20 29.6429.59

29.95 29.94 29.95 30.09

29.98 29.86 30.11 29.88

29.88 29.97 29.55 29.77

29.89 29.59 28.95 27.70

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRLee, Meghan R1 1:50.26

r:+0.67  25.82 27.93 28.3228.19

AUB-SE JRMarvin, Payton C2 1:51.15

r:+0.65  25.80 27.98 28.5328.84

AUB-SE JRNevmovenko, Polina3 1:52.13

r:+0.68  26.19 27.98 28.9529.01

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei4 1:52.63

r:+0.73  26.19 28.29 29.2828.87

AUB-SE JRMerritt, Kensley E5 x1:52.91

r:+0.72  26.59 28.25 29.1928.88

AUB-SE SRPlatts, Daisy6 x1:55.19

r:+0.74  26.79 29.44 29.1629.80

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E7 1:55.25

r:+0.69  27.19 28.92 29.5629.58

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R8 1:55.37

r:+0.79  27.31 29.20 29.2729.59

GTCH-GA SOMurphy, Sophie P9 x1:55.42

r:+0.72  26.99 28.73 30.3529.35

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C10 x2:00.76

r:+0.67  26.77 29.81 32.5331.65

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 1:37.18

r:+0.64  22.95 25.03 24.1025.10

AUB-SE SRSztolcman, Christian M2 1:37.31

r:+0.68  22.78 24.75 24.7325.05

AUB-SE JRGadgaard, Mikkel3 1:38.70

r:+0.68  23.07 24.84 25.4325.36

AUB-SE JRHusband, Ryan A4 1:39.83

r:+0.62  23.95 25.72 24.8825.28

AUB-SE SORathle, Jacques L5 x1:39.87

r:+0.70  23.27 24.88 25.9925.73

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben6 1:41.28

r:+0.72  23.50 25.60 25.9126.27

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher7 1:42.37

r:+0.67  23.66 25.53 27.0026.18

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P8 x1:42.44

r:+0.69  24.02 26.15 25.8426.43

AUB-SE SOHayes, Fletcher J9 x1:43.89

r:+0.68  24.11 26.11 26.7526.92

AUB-SE FRKlingman, Collin--- X1:44.27

r:+0.68  24.23 26.07 27.3526.62

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOWaldrep, Ellie G1 54.39

r:+0.69  26.27 28.12

AUB-SEMaloney, Kyla2 55.99

r:+0.69  27.29 28.70

AUB-SE SRMattson, Hannah M3 56.44

r:+0.61  27.29 29.15

AUB-SE SOHamilton, Rebekah L4 x56.74

r:+0.67  27.03 29.71

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Ariana5 57.90

r:+0.66  27.95 29.95

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M6 59.34

r:+0.71  28.56 30.78

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C7 1:01.69

r:+0.66  29.27 32.42

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOStoffle, Nathaniel L1 47.97

r:+0.59  23.65 24.32

AUB-SE SOSimmons, Andrew J2 48.88

r:+0.66  23.91 24.97

AUB-SE FRMakinen, Kalle3 49.14

r:+0.68  23.93 25.21

AUB-SE SRSmith, Lleyton A4 x49.25

r:+0.67  23.93 25.32

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke5 49.82

r:+0.58  24.01 25.81

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A6 50.24

r:+0.62  24.34 25.90

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo7 52.36

r:+0.62  25.66 26.70

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon8 x54.47

r:+0.72  26.20 28.27

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOMakarova, Stasya R1 1:02.84

r:+0.71  30.47 32.37

AUB-SE JRCurtis, Brynn M2 1:03.52

r:+0.79  30.20 33.32

AUB-SE SRTarazi, Val R3 1:03.82

r:+0.69  29.94 33.88

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D4 1:04.06

r:+0.67  30.06 34.00

AUB-SEJones, Ainsley E5 x1:04.10

r:+0.69  30.59 33.51

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne6 1:05.62

r:+0.71  31.23 34.39

GTCH-GA SREl Barodi, Imane7 1:05.89

r:+0.64  30.50 35.39

AUB-SEDukat, Cameron8 x1:07.36

r:+0.68  31.80 35.56

AUB-SE FRSierra, Micaela--- X1:08.72

r:+0.69  32.49 36.23

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRMikuta, Reid R1 54.73

r:+0.62  26.09 28.64

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O2 55.13

r:+0.67  26.10 29.03

AUB-SE SOBethel, Henry3 55.65

r:+0.62  26.10 29.55

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P4 56.35

r:+0.70  26.48 29.87

AUB-SE JRFlores, Alejandro M5 56.62

r:+0.62  26.79 29.83

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T6 56.67

r:+0.68  26.50 30.17

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor7 x57.77

r:+0.64  26.98 30.79

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian8 x58.32

r:+0.68  27.12 31.20

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE FRCullen, Casey1 2:00.56

r:+0.73  27.95 31.09 30.8730.65

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N2 2:02.80

r:+0.65  27.74 30.85 32.5331.68

AUB-SE JROwnbey, Hannah C3 2:04.06

r:+0.67  27.90 31.86 32.4031.90

AUB-SE SOBargeron, Avery G4 2:04.98

r:+0.70  28.59 31.73 32.5232.14

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora5 2:05.62

r:+0.71  27.95 31.95 33.0332.69

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M6 2:06.62

r:+0.78  28.60 32.17 33.1032.75

AUB-SE FRGore, Morgan7 x2:08.53

r:+0.73  27.96 32.14 35.0033.43

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal8 x2:08.86

r:+0.71  28.15 32.62 34.6433.45

AUB-SE FRSebring, Carly9 x2:11.21

r:+0.77  28.08 32.26 36.4134.46

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne10 x2:15.92

r:+0.76  29.11 33.43 36.9736.41

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOMathias, Mason D1 1:50.27

r:+0.68  24.67 28.07 29.2128.32

AUB-SE SRMaschmeier, Seth M2 1:51.22

r:+0.70  24.38 28.57 29.0529.22
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AUB-SE JRMcInerny, Evan P3 1:51.43

r:+0.63  24.87 28.45 29.1228.99

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio4 1:52.21

r:+0.69  25.20 28.20 29.6329.18

AUB-SESchmidt, Danny A5 x1:52.29

r:+0.70  25.04 29.44 28.9128.90

AUB-SE JRJerger, Rusty R6 x1:53.95

r:+0.67  24.87 28.28 30.8629.94

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen7 1:58.77

r:+0.66  25.59 29.97 31.8531.36

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M8 1:59.39

r:+0.67  25.72 29.86 32.4531.36

AUB-SE FRCutler, Tate--- X1:53.57

r:+0.69  25.46 28.79 30.2329.09

AUB-SE FRThomas, Lucas--- XDQ 2:08.25

Alternating Kick

r:+0.70  27.21 32.21 34.7534.08

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRHadjiloizou, Anna1 23.23

r:+0.66

AUB-SE SOMulvihill, Lexie O2 23.32

r:+0.66

AUB-SE JRSteckiel, Emma J3 23.47

r:+0.58

AUB-SE JRGholston, Margaret E4 23.96

r:+0.66

AUB-SE JRGibbons, Abigail G5 x24.03

r:+0.65

AUB-SE SRThamm, Claudia M6 x24.06

r:+0.70

GTCH-GA SOMurphy, Sophie P7 24.20

r:+0.66

GTCH-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline8 24.33

r:+0.68

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah9 x24.59

r:+0.65

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz10 x24.86

r:+0.69

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SRDeliyiannis, Mihalis1 20.18

r:+0.67

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A2 20.78

r:+0.67

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will3 20.85

r:+0.73

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O4 20.88

r:+0.64

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V5 x20.91

r:+0.62

AUB-SE FRVanzandt, Jon6 20.96

r:+0.64

AUB-SE FRKhaled, Sohib E7 21.05

r:+0.64

AUB-SE JRTirheimer, Logan B8 x21.10

r:+0.67

AUB-SE JRBonson, Michael P9 x21.26

r:+0.68

AUB-SE SOTreggiden, Lewis A--- X20.97

r:+0.73

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben--- NS

 
#15  Women Platform Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA JRBradescu, Anna1 256.05

AUB-SE SOFarrar, Abigail V2 246.83

GTCH-GA SRWoodruff, Carmen A3 225.15

AUB-SE SRSullivan, Ashlynn J4 224.48

GTCH-GA FRMcKyton, Katie5 162.08

 
#16  Men Platform Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

AUB-SECreedon, Walker h1 406.88

GTCH-GA FRKlier, Elijah2 352.73

AUB-SE SOAndrus, Whit M3 343.43

AUB-SE JRKebler, Hunter C4 337.28

GTCH-GA SRLechuga, Ruben5 273.30

GTCH-GA SODotson, Luke6 271.50

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRSteckiel, Emma J1 51.21

r:+0.61  24.54 26.67

GTCH-GA FRHadjiloizou, Anna2 51.26

r:+0.65  24.84 26.42

AUB-SE JROwnbey, Hannah C3 52.03

r:+0.65  25.02 27.01

AUB-SE JRLee, Meghan R4 52.12

r:+0.68  25.61 26.51

AUB-SE SOHamilton, Rebekah L5 x52.81

r:+0.69  25.27 27.54

AUB-SE JRGholston, Margaret E6 x52.97

r:+0.63  25.54 27.43

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah7 53.40

r:+0.62  25.45 27.95

GTCH-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline8 53.73

r:+0.66  25.95 27.78

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R9 x53.82

r:+0.77  26.26 27.56

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C10 x54.17

r:+0.65  25.54 28.63

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE FRMakinen, Kalle1 44.63

r:+0.76  21.48 23.15

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp2 44.83

r:+0.63  21.62 23.21

AUB-SE SRSztolcman, Christian M3 44.91

r:+0.67  21.70 23.21

AUB-SE JRHusband, Ryan A4 45.61

r:+0.61  22.14 23.47

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will5 45.82

r:+0.72  22.06 23.76

AUB-SE SOStoffle, Nathaniel L6 x46.49

r:+0.65  22.54 23.95

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V7 46.62

r:+0.60  22.23 24.39

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T8 x46.69

r:+0.67  22.28 24.41

AUB-SE JRTirheimer, Logan B9 x46.96

r:+0.69  22.58 24.38

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P10 x47.54

r:+0.70  23.14 24.40

AUB-SE SOTreggiden, Lewis A--- SCR

AUB-SE FRVanzandt, Jon--- SCR

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOWaldrep, Ellie G1 1:59.10

r:+0.66  27.95 29.93 30.8630.36

AUB-SE JRMerritt, Kensley E2 2:01.21

r:+0.64  28.72 30.84 30.8230.83

AUB-SE SRPlatts, Daisy*3 x2:01.72

r:+0.65  27.94 30.56 31.1632.06

AUB-SEMaloney, Kyla*3 2:01.72

r:+0.70  28.45 30.87 30.9031.50

AUB-SE SRMattson, Hannah M5 x2:02.78

r:+0.66  28.96 30.97 31.5131.34

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M6 2:07.36

r:+0.70  29.03 31.64 33.5433.15

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Ariana7 2:08.15

r:+0.65  29.14 32.06 33.9133.04

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C8 2:12.96

r:+0.57  30.57 33.05 34.7534.59

AUB-SE FRGore, Morgan--- X2:11.17

r:+0.74  29.96 32.97 33.9334.31

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal--- SCR

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOSimmons, Andrew J1 1:45.68

r:+0.61  25.26 27.11 26.6626.65

AUB-SE SRStoffle, Aidan F2 1:48.23

r:+0.63  26.04 27.49 27.4127.29

AUB-SE SRSmith, Lleyton A3 1:49.65

r:+0.61  25.95 27.90 28.1227.68

AUB-SE SRMaschmeier, Seth M4 x1:50.24

r:+0.63  25.78 27.98 28.0528.43

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher5 1:50.69

r:+0.57  26.46 28.10 27.9628.17

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke6 1:52.21

r:+0.71  25.65 27.93 29.6428.99

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A7 1:53.03

r:+0.62  26.41 28.75 28.7629.11

AUB-SE SOHayes, Fletcher J8 x1:54.25

r:+0.75  26.75 28.69 29.3829.43
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Results - Session 1
(#20  Men 200 Yard Back)

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo9 x1:56.36

r:+0.62  26.93 29.59 29.6830.16

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon10 x2:00.24

r:+0.80  27.83 30.41 30.8031.20

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRCurtis, Brynn M1 2:14.86

r:+0.77  31.02 34.31 35.0634.47

AUB-SE SRTarazi, Val R2 2:17.13

r:+0.73  31.56 35.16 35.4334.98

AUB-SEJones, Ainsley E3 2:17.43

r:+0.72  31.60 34.62 35.4335.78

AUB-SE SOMakarova, Stasya R4 x2:20.91

r:+0.80  32.42 35.82 36.2536.42

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D5 2:21.20

r:+0.69  32.20 36.31 35.7936.90

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne6 2:22.76

r:+0.74  32.56 36.56 36.7836.86

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz7 2:22.95

r:+0.73  32.67 36.31 37.2436.73

AUB-SEDukat, Cameron8 x2:23.50

r:+0.78  33.24 36.85 36.6036.81

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N9 x2:24.09

r:+0.67  32.70 36.95 37.0737.37

AUB-SE FRSierra, Micaela--- X2:26.96

r:+0.67  33.21 36.90 38.7138.14

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRMikuta, Reid R1 2:03.40

r:+0.62  27.87 31.61 32.1431.78

AUB-SE SORathle, Jacques L2 2:04.84

r:+0.66  27.99 32.12 32.4332.30

AUB-SE SOBethel, Henry3 2:05.13

r:+0.63  27.96 32.16 32.7532.26

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P4 2:06.69

r:+0.73  28.55 32.47 33.3832.29

AUB-SE JRFlores, Alejandro M5 x2:07.31

r:+0.63  28.22 32.13 33.3733.59

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor6 2:08.81

r:+0.63  28.66 32.56 33.7633.83

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian7 2:12.18

r:+0.74  29.37 33.23 35.3634.22

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SRHetzer, Emily1 4:56.83

r:+0.77  27.32 29.49 30.2929.94

30.44 30.25 30.22 30.05

29.72 29.11

AUB-SE SRByrne, Lilly A2 5:00.06

r:+0.68  27.33 29.84 30.4430.29

30.60 30.77 30.19 30.12

30.52 29.96

AUB-SE JRNevmovenko, Polina3 5:00.62

r:+0.70  27.53 29.55 30.9330.50

30.94 30.75 29.89 30.96

30.15 29.42

AUB-SE SRPreble, Averee M4 x5:02.00

r:+0.76  27.60 29.95 30.7430.29

30.78 30.47 30.51 30.82

30.84 30.00

AUB-SE FRCullen, Casey5 x5:05.93

r:+0.73  27.84 30.11 30.8830.27

30.92 30.88 31.00 31.35

31.58 31.10

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A6 5:11.32

r:+0.77  27.92 30.41 31.5730.92

31.69 31.54 31.94 32.25

32.22 30.86

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M7 5:18.79

r:+0.74  28.94 31.61 31.8732.22

32.17 32.44 32.23 32.93

32.62 31.76

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne8 5:49.35

r:+0.79  31.48 34.58 35.7035.50

35.61 35.15 35.39 35.65

35.42 34.87

AUB-SE JRMarvin, Payton C--- X5:04.69

1:01.53

29.95

AUB-SE JRHurt, Colby K--- X5:07.62

GTCH-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna--- NS

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R--- SCR

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert1 4:28.12

r:+0.79  24.70 27.24 27.4627.52

27.37 27.32 27.07 27.08

26.80 25.56

AUB-SE JRGadgaard, Mikkel2 4:29.28

r:+0.71  24.75 26.77 27.6027.64

27.54 27.44 27.21 26.89

27.48 25.96

AUB-SE SOMathias, Mason D3 4:32.64

r:+0.69  25.03 27.39 27.4627.50

27.71 27.26 27.45 27.35

27.98 27.51

AUB-SE JRBonson, Michael P4 4:34.88

r:+0.73  25.15 27.42 27.9228.06

27.48 27.91 27.62 28.45

27.88 26.99

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles5 4:35.15

r:+0.68  25.59 27.47 28.4628.16

28.40 28.19 27.89 27.56

27.41 26.02

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben6 4:37.23

r:+0.73  24.52 27.52 28.7828.23

28.52 28.44 28.53 27.92

27.82 26.95

AUB-SE SODavis, Grant M7 x4:38.98

r:+0.71  25.37 28.21 28.5128.38

28.41 28.12 28.42 28.22

28.06 27.28

AUB-SESchmidt, Danny A8 x4:39.65

r:+0.77  25.76 27.84 28.0427.93

27.87 28.51 28.01 28.05

28.95 28.69

GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A9 x4:44.93

r:+0.61  25.27 27.61 28.6628.31

29.11 29.13 29.21 29.19

29.37 29.07

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean10 x4:52.27

r:+0.66  26.39 28.51 29.4829.01

29.90 29.40 29.76 30.21

30.20 29.41

AUB-SE FRJordan, Drew F--- X4:39.17

r:+0.72  24.79 27.38 28.2827.74

28.67 28.44 29.01 28.61

28.52 27.73

AUB-SE SRWheeler, Grady R--- X4:44.84

r:+0.63  25.88 28.06 28.9128.75

29.22 28.99 28.97 29.08

28.90 28.08

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOMulvihill, Lexie O1 55.59

r:+0.63  25.84 29.75

AUB-SE JRGibbons, Abigail G2 55.61

r:+0.64  25.76 29.85

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora3 56.09

r:+0.73  26.66 29.43

AUB-SE SOBargeron, Avery G4 56.10

r:+0.67  26.95 29.15

AUB-SE SRThamm, Claudia M5 x56.15

r:+0.69  26.15 30.00

AUB-SE FRSebring, Carly6 x57.14

r:+0.73  26.55 30.59

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M7 57.17

r:+0.74  26.85 30.32

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei8 57.24

r:+0.75  26.99 30.25

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal9 x58.07

r:+0.69  26.91 31.16

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E10 x59.41

r:+0.71  28.63 30.78

AUB-SE FRGore, Morgan--- XNS

GTCH-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina--- SCR

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SRStoffle, Aidan F1 48.55

r:+0.63  22.46 26.09

AUB-SE FRKhaled, Sohib E2 49.17

r:+0.61  22.76 26.41

AUB-SE JRJerger, Rusty R3 50.60

r:+0.65  23.89 26.71
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2023 GT vs Auburn - 1/7/2023

Results - Session 1
(#26  Men 100 Yard Fly)

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A4 50.76

r:+0.70  23.64 27.12

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio5 50.84

r:+0.72  23.33 27.51

AUB-SE SRDeliyiannis, Mihalis6 x51.22

r:+0.71  23.66 27.56

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen7 52.38

r:+0.63  24.24 28.14

AUB-SE JRFlores, Alejandro M8 x53.04

r:+0.61  24.51 28.53

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M9 x54.31

r:+0.70  24.86 29.45

AUB-SE FRThomas, Lucas10 x55.92

r:+0.69  25.64 30.28

AUB-SE FRCutler, Tate--- X50.20

r:+0.66  23.21 26.99

AUB-SE FRKlingman, Collin--- X52.36

r:+0.68  24.71 27.65

AUB-SE JRMcInerny, Evan P--- SCR

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA FRMcKyton, Katie1 294.38

AUB-SE SRSullivan, Ashlynn J2 290.25

AUB-SE SOFarrar, Abigail V3 287.33

GTCH-GA JRBradescu, Anna4 274.20

GTCH-GA SRWoodruff, Carmen A5 242.85

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

AUB-SE SOAndrus, Whit M1 392.63

GTCH-GA SRLechuga, Ruben2 378.98

AUB-SE SRPruitt, Conner3 371.10

AUB-SECreedon, Walker h4 357.90

GTCH-GA FRKlier, Elijah5 327.30

AUB-SE JRKebler, Hunter C6 x292.20

GTCH-GA SODotson, Luke7 263.85

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JROwnbey, Hannah C1 2:02.81

r:+0.67  27.08 30.99 29.2435.50

AUB-SE JRLee, Meghan R2 2:04.76

r:+0.67  26.79 31.13 29.3337.51

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei3 2:06.17

r:+0.78  27.70 32.51 28.9736.99

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D4 2:06.31

r:+0.69  27.36 32.98 30.1935.78

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N5 2:07.14

r:+0.64  27.55 33.19 29.5536.85

AUB-SE JRCurtis, Brynn M6 2:08.60

r:+0.79  29.22 34.41 29.7235.25

AUB-SE SOWaldrep, Ellie G7 x2:09.38

r:+0.70  27.83 31.39 31.0939.07

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal8 x2:10.15

r:+0.68  28.18 32.76 30.6338.58

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne9 x2:10.35

r:+0.70  28.94 34.53 30.7236.16

AUB-SE JRGholston, Margaret E--- X2:06.79

r:+0.65  26.94 33.33 29.4237.10

AUB-SEJones, Ainsley E--- X2:09.11

r:+0.68  28.36 35.41 30.2035.14

AUB-SE SOMakarova, Stasya R--- X2:13.81

r:+0.65  27.63 36.80 32.9536.43

AUB-SEDukat, Cameron--- X2:14.26

r:+0.72  29.46 36.28 31.6436.88

AUB-SE FRSierra, Micaela--- X2:15.74

r:+0.72  29.22 35.91 32.4638.15

AUB-SE SRTarazi, Val R--- DQ 2:05.37

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

r:+0.72  28.05 31.83 29.8535.64

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOSimmons, Andrew J1 1:50.88

r:+0.64  24.57 26.82 26.3833.11

AUB-SE SORathle, Jacques L2 1:51.41

r:+0.69  24.34 28.53 26.1832.36

AUB-SE SRMaschmeier, Seth M3 1:52.76

r:+0.69  24.01 28.60 26.9733.18

AUB-SE SOStoffle, Nathaniel L4 x1:53.11

r:+0.66  24.15 27.74 27.1434.08

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A5 1:53.23

r:+0.63  24.83 29.24 26.8232.34

AUB-SE JRMikuta, Reid R6 x1:53.28

r:+0.62  25.56 30.35 26.8430.53

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor7 1:56.24

r:+0.68  24.57 30.56 27.5833.53

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio8 1:56.61

r:+0.74  24.50 30.17 27.0834.86

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo9 x1:59.37

r:+0.68  26.02 30.43 28.0634.86

AUB-SE SOBethel, Henry--- X1:52.62

r:+0.63  24.72 29.56 26.9331.41

AUB-SE JRMcInerny, Evan P--- X1:54.89

r:+0.64  24.21 29.28 27.4333.97

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke--- NS

AUB-SE FRKlingman, Collin--- SCR

AUB-SE JRFlores, Alejandro M--- SCR

AUB-SE FRCutler, Tate--- SCR

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUB-SE1 3:25.03

Nevmovenko, Polina JR r:0.37 Mulvihill, Lexie SO

r:-0.03 Steckiel, Emma JR r:0.23 Thamm, Claudia SR

r:+0.68  24.65 51.29 50.9024.26

24.00 50.81 24.64 52.03

AGTCH-GA2 3:26.39

Hadjiloizou, Anna FR r:0.34 Ripkova, Zora SO

r:0.52 Smith, Kiah FR r:0.27 Murphy, Sophie SO

r:+0.66  24.68 51.17 51.9124.92

24.48 52.01 24.51 51.30

BAUB-SE3 3:26.74

Merritt, Kensley E JR r:0.18 Platts, Daisy SR

r:0.23 Marvin, Payton JR r:0.22 Hamilton, Rebekah SO

r:+0.69  25.08 52.11 51.3024.26

24.67 51.53 24.33 51.80

DAUB-SE4 x3:31.30

Cullen, Casey FR r:0.21 Byrne, Lilly SR

r:0.41 Preble, Averee SR r:0.22 Mattson, Hannah SR

r:+0.67  25.71 53.27 51.7024.86

25.31 53.10 25.46 53.23

CAUB-SE5 x3:31.46

Sebring, Carly FR r:0.30 Maloney, Kyla

r:0.11 Gholston, Margaret JR r:0.23 Hetzer, Emily SR

r:+0.71  25.34 52.75 52.6425.19

25.20 53.24 25.11 52.83

BGTCH-GA6 3:34.01

Dirkzwager, Ariana FR r:0.47 Switzer, Brooke SR

r:0.17 Pape, Caroline SO r:0.18 Ertan, Deniz FR

r:+0.71  25.38 53.17 53.9125.92

25.00 53.30 25.30 53.63

CGTCH-GA7 x3:39.17

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR r:0.01 Merk, Lindsey JR

r:0.25 Kuramoto, Rei JR r:0.51 El Barodi, Imane SR

r:+0.65  25.92 54.69 54.7125.54

25.31 53.18 26.80 56.59

EAUB-SE8 x3:39.46

Gibbons, Abigail G JR r:0.21 Hurt, Colby JR

r:0.23 Bargeron, Avery SO r:0.25 Dukat, Cameron

r:+0.66  25.95 53.84 55.0826.27

26.10 54.30 26.58 56.24

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUB-SE1 2:57.49

Sztolcman, Christian M SR r:0.23 Makinen, Kalle FR

r:0.11 Husband, Ryan JR r:0.08 Stoffle, Aidan SR

r:+0.68  21.63 44.82 44.0620.86

21.26 44.42 20.85 44.19

AGTCH-GA2 2:58.73

Unlu, Baturalp JR r:0.24 Alderson, Justin JR

r:0.20 Kertesz, Daniel SR r:0.19 Coady, Will FR

r:+0.61  21.79 44.85 44.9021.20

20.83 44.10 21.21 44.88

BAUB-SE3 3:03.32

Mathias, Mason D SO r:-0.01 Tirheimer, Logan JR

r:0.22 Gadgaard, Mikkel JR r:0.18 Bonson, Michael JR

r:+0.66  22.12 46.33 45.6221.56

21.82 45.94 21.32 45.43

CAUB-SE4 x3:03.57

Smith, Lleyton A SR r:0.42 Treggiden, Lewis SO

r:0.40 Schmidt, Danny r:0.31 Vanzandt, Jon FR

r:+0.64  22.65 46.92 46.1322.02

22.14 45.11 21.55 45.41

BGTCH-GA5 3:04.84

Gapinski, David A SO r:0.16 Odorici, Leandro SO

r:0.26 Frohde, Wiggo JR r:0.25 Richardson, Christopher FR

r:+0.70  21.93 45.72 45.6021.51

22.55 46.88 22.08 46.64
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Results - Session 1
(#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

DAUB-SE6 x3:11.52

Khaled, Sohib E FR r:0.27 Thomas, Lucas FR

r:0.10 Jordan, Drew FR r:0.21 Jerger, Rusty JR

r:+0.61  22.52 47.83 50.7924.18

21.95 46.52 22.02 46.38

CGTCH-GA7 x3:11.54

Perks, Charles FR r:0.24 Gerhard, Ben FR

r:0.22 Shaheen, Jonathan SR r:0.04 Blischke, Caleb JR

r:+0.68  23.15 47.90 47.2722.57

22.76 48.46 22.96 47.91

EAUB-SE8 x3:12.33

Hayes, Fletcher J SO r:0.28 Davis, Grant SO

r:0.23 Wheeler, Grady SR r:0.19 Rathle, Jacques SO

r:+0.68  23.10 47.87 48.6623.22

22.92 48.00 22.65 47.80

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Auburn University 431

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 169

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Auburn University 218

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 82

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Auburn University 213

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 87


